MONTHLY
REVIEW

PRESS




MAIL ORDER FORM

aTy. TITLE PRICE

POSTAGE: U.S. $6 FIRST BOOK, $2 EACH ADDITIONAL
CANADA: $9 FIRST BOOK, $6 EACH ADDITIONAL
INTERNATIONAL: $15 FIRST BOOK, $9 EACH ADDITIONAL

LESS 50% MR ASSOCIATE DISCOUNT:

METHOD OF PAYMENT
U CHECK ENCLOSED - please make payable to NEW YORK UNIVERSITY PRESS
O VISA/MASTERCARD / AMERICAN EXPRESS

CARD NO. EXPIRATION DATE

NAME

ADDRESS

EMAIL

PLEASE SEND ORDERS TO OUR DISTRIBUTOR:
NEW YORK UNIVERSITY PRESS, 838 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10003
800.996.6987 / 212.998-2575 / FAX 212.995.3833
email: orders@nyupress.org - website: www.monthlyreview.org



Karl Marx and the
Birth of Modern
Society

The Life of Marx and the Development
of His Work | VOLUME I: 1818-1841

Michael Heinrich
Translated by Alexander Locasio

There are more than twenty-five comprehensive
biographies of Marx, but none of them consider
his life and work in equal, corresponding measure.
This biography, planned for three volumes, aims to
include what most biographies have reduced to mere
background: the contemporary conflicts, struggles,
and disputes that engaged Marx at the time of his
writings, alongside his complex relationships with a
varied assortment of friends and opponents.

This first volume deals extensively with Marx’s
youth in Trier and his studies in Bonn and Berlin. It
will also examine the function of poetry in his intel-
lectual development and his first occupation with
Hegelian philosophy and with the so-called “young
Hegelians” in his 1841 Dissertation. Already during
this period, there were crises as well as breaks in
Marx’s intellectual development that prompted
Marx to give up projects and re-conceptualize his
critical enterprise. This volume is the beginning of
an astoundingly dimensional look at Karl Marx—a
study of a complex life and body of work through
the neglected issues, events, and people that helped
comprise both. It is destined to become a classic.

The Life of Marx
and the
Development of

His Work

WOLUME D Bi-ifg

KARL MARX AND
THE BIRTH OF
MODERN SOCIETY

MICHAEL *,\, -

HEINRICH

-

AVAILABLE APRIL

464 pages | CLOTH ONLY
Cloth 978-1-58367-735-3
$34.00 | £25.00 | $43.95Can
e-book available

MICHAEL HEINRICH taught economics for many years at the University of Applied Sci-
ences in Berlin and was managing editor of PROKLA: Journal for Critical Social Science. He
has written in depth on Marx’s critique of political economy. His An Introduction to the
Three Volumes of Karl Marx’s Capital is probably the most popular introduction to Marx’s

economic works in Germany.

"A fully new approach to the content and evolution of Marx’s multifaceted oeuvre
and the theoretical originality of his mature writings.”"—)JOHN MILIOS, AUTHOR,

THE ORIGINS OF CAPITALISMASA SOCIAL SYSTEM



Navigating the

Navigating

thc L ] [ ]

Zeitgeist Zeltge I St
SR A Story of the Cold War,
e the New Left, Irish Republicanism,
R Rl i 1 and International Communism

Isternatisnal Commundsm
Helena Sheehan

Helena

Sheehan Why would an American girl-child, born into a good,
Irish-Catholic family in the thick of the McCarthy

era—a girl who, when she came of age, entered
a convent—morph into an atheist, feminist, and
Marxist? The answer is in Helena Sheehan’s fasci-
nating account of her journey from her 1940s and
1950s beginnings, into the turbulent 1960s, when
$25.00| £18.99 $32.95Can the Vietnam War, black power, and women’s libera-
Cloth 978-1-58367-728-5 tion rocked her assumptions and prompted a volley
$95.00| £73.00 | $123.95Can of life-upending questions—questions shared by
e-book available millions of young people of her generation. But,
for Helena Sheehan, the increasingly radicalized
answers deepened through the following decades.
Migrating from the United States to Ireland,
she became involved with Irish republicanism and
international communism in the 1970s and 1980s.
Sheehan’s narrative vividly captures the global
sweep and contradictions of second-wave femi-
nism, antiwar activism, national liberation move-
ments, and international communism in Eastern and
Western Europe—as well as the quieter intellectual
ferment of individuals living through these times.
Navigating the Zeitgeist is an eloquently articulated
voyage from faith to enlightenment to historical
materialism that informs as well as entertains.

AVAILABLE JANUARY
384 pages
Paper 978-1-58367-727-8

HELENA SHEEHAN is Professor Emerita at Dublin City University, where she taught history
of ideas and media studies. She is also the author of several books, including Marxism and
the Philosophy of Science: A Critical History, as well as journal articles on politics, culture,
and philosophy.

"An uncompromisingly honest and utterly fascinating memoir from the drowned
continent that was once western communism."—MIKE DAVIS,
AUTHOR, PLANET OF SLUMS.



Mythologies
of State and
Monopoloy Power

Michael E. Tigar

“Mythologies,” writes veteran human rights lawyer
Michael Tigar, “are structures of words and images
that portray people, institutions, and events in ways
that mask an underlying reality.” For instance, the
“Justice Department” appears, by its very nature and
practice, to appropriate “justice” as the exclusive
property of the federal government. In his brilliantly
acerbic collection of essays, Tigar reveals, decon-
structs, and eviscerates mythologies surrounding
the U.S. criminal justice system, racism, free expres-
sion, workers’ rights, and international human rights.
Lawyers confront mythologies in the context of
their profession. But the struggle for human libera-
tion makes mythology-busting the business of all of
us. The rights we have learned to demand are not
only trivialized in our current system of social rela-
tions; they are, in fact, antithetical to that system.
With wit and eloquence, Michael Tigar draws on
legal cases, philosophy, literature, and fifty-years’
experience as an attorney, activist, and teacher to
bust the mythologies and to argue for real change.

MYTHOLOGIES OF STATE
AND MONOPOLY POWER

MICHAEL E. TIGAR

AVAILABLE NOW

168 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-742-1
$22.00 | £16.99 | $28.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-743-8
$95.00 | £73.00 | $123.95Can
e-book available

MICHAEL E. TIGAR has worked for over fifty years with movements for social change
as a human rights lawyer, law professor, and writer. He has taught at law schools in
the United States, France, South Africa, and Japan, and is Emeritus Professor at Duke
Law School and American University Washington College of Law. He has authored or
co-authored fourteen books, three plays, and scores of articles and essays.

"Beautifully written, learned, and profoundly insightful. In a better world, Michael
Tigar would be a justice on the United States Supreme Court."—MICHAEL STEVEN

SMITH, CO-HOST,LAWAND DISORDER RADIO

3



A SOCIALIST DE FECTOR
Fram Harvard to Karl-Marx-Alles

AVAILABLE NOW

336 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-738-4
$23.00] £17.99 | $29.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-739-1
$95.00 | £73.00 | $123.95Can

e-book available

A Socialist Defector

From Harvard to Karl-Marx-Allee

Victor Grossman (Stephen Wechsler)

The circumstances that impelled Victor Grossman,
a U.S. Army draftee stationed in Europe, to flee a
military prison sentence were the icy pressures of
the McCarthy Era. Grossman—a.k.a. Steve Wechsler,
a committed leftist since his years at Harvard and,
briefly, as a factory worker—left his barracks in
Bavaria one August day in 1952, and, in a panic,
swam across the Danube River from the Austrian
U.S. Zone to the Soviet Zone. Fate—i.e., the Soviets—
landed him in East Germany, officially the German
Democratic Republic. There he remained, observer
and participant, husband and father, as he watched
the rise and successes, the travails, and the eventual
demise of the GDR socialist experiment. A Socialist
Defector is the story, told in rare, personal detail,
of an activist and writer who grew up in the U.S.
free-market economy; spent thirty-eight years in
the GDR’s nationally owned, centrally administered
economy; and continues to survive, given whatever
the market can bear, in today’s united Germany.
Grossman offers insightful, often ironic, reflec-
tions and reminiscences, comparing the good and
bad sides of life in all three of the societies he has
known. His account focuses especially on the social-
ism he saw and lived—the GDR’s goals and achieve-
ments, its repressive measures and stupidities—
which, he argues, offers lessons now in our search
for solutions to the grave problems facing our world.
This is a fascinating and unique historical narrative.

VICTOR GROSSMAN, a New York red-diaper baby of the 1930s, joined the Communist
Party as a Harvard student. He fled the U.S. Army during the McCarthy Era, swam the
Danube River to the Soviet Zone of Austria, and was sent to East Germany. There, he
studied journalism and became a freelance writer and popular speaker. He was pardoned
by the U.S. Army in 1994 and, in 2003, published an autobiography, Crossing the River: A
Memoir of the American Left, the Cold War, and Life in East Germany.

4



The Coming of
the American
Behemoth

The Origins of Fascism in the
United States, 1920-1940

Michael Joseph Roberto

We rarely think of fascism as linked to the essence
of monopoly-finance capitalism, operating under the
guise of American free enterprise. But, as Michael
Joseph Roberto argues, this is exactly where fascism’s
embryonic forms began gestating in the United
States, during the so-called prosperous 1920s and the
Great Depression of the following decade. Drawing
from a range of authors who wrote during the 1930s
and early 1940s, Roberto examines how the driving
force of American fascism comes, not from reaction-
ary movements below, but from the top, namely,
Big Business and the power of finance capital. More
subtle than its earlier European counterparts, writes
Roberto, fascist America’s racist, top-down quashing
of individual liberties masqueraded as “real democ-
racy,” “upholding the Constitution,” and the pressure
to be “100 Percent American.”

HE COMIMG OF THE

Al CAN

BEHEMOTH

MICHAEL |OSEPH ROBERTO

AVAILABLE NOW

464 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-731-5
$25.00| £18.99 | $32.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-732-2
$95.00 | £73.00 | $123.95Can

e-book available

MICHAEL JOSEPH ROBERTO retired in 2016 from the faculty of North Carolina Agricul-
tural and Technical State University, the largest historically black educational institution
in the United States, where he taught contemporary world history. A longtime political
activist in Greensboro, NC, he has worked as a journalist and published essays in Monthly
Review, Socialism and Democracy, and other scholarly journals. Roberto is also a percus-
sionist who has performed with leading jazz and R&B musicians..

“In this carefully researched study of what contemporaneous U.S. Marxists

had to say about 1930s fascist processes, Roberto argues that the essence of
fascism—capitalist dictatorship—is entirely compatible with liberal democracy.
His thesis not only illuminates Depression-era politics and economics but also
carries profound implications for our time."—BARBARA FOLEY, AUTHOR, RADICAL
REPRESENTATIONS: POLITICS AND FORM IN U.S. PROLETARIAN FICTION, 1929-1941

5



AWORLD TURNED
&l

NMod 3aisdn

AVAILABLE NOW
320 pages, $29.00
Paper 978-1-58367-756-0

e-book available

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Rethinking Democracy (2018)
Rethinking Revolution (2017)
The Politics of the Right (2016)
Transforming Classes (2015)

A World Turned
Upside Down?

Socialist Register 2019

Edited by Leo Panitch and Greg Albo

Is there an unwinding of neoliberal globalization tak-
ing place, or will globalization continue to deepen, but
still deny the free cross-border movement of labor?
This question and others are addressed through a
series of essays that carefully map the national, class,
racial, and gender dimensions of the state, capital-
ism, and progressive forces today.

CONTENTS:

Leo Panitch and Sam Gindin: “Trumping the Empire”

Alfredo Saad Filhon: “Neoliberalism, Working Classes and the
Twin Crises of Democracy”

Ray Kiely: “Locating Trump: Paleoconservatism, Neoliberalism,
and Anti-Globalization”

Doug Henwood: “Trump and the New Billionaire Class”

Nicole Aschoff: “American’s Tipping Point? Between Trumpism
and a New Left”

Elmar Altvater and Birgit Mahnkopf: “The Capitalocene:
Permanent Capitalist Counter-Revolution”

Alan Cafruny: “The European Crisis and the Left”

Nina Power: “Digital Democracy?”

Aijaz Ahmad: “Extreme Capitalism and The National Question”

Jayati Ghosh: “Decoupling Is a Myth: Asian Capitalism in the
Global Disarray”

Sean Kenji Starr: “Can China Unmake the American Making of
Global Capitalism?”

Lin Chun: “China’s New Globalization”

Ana Garcia and Patrick Bond: "Amplifying the Contradictions:
The Centrifugal BRICS”

Adam Hanieh: “The Contradictions of Global Migration”

David Whyte: “Death to the Corporation: A Modest Proposal”

Umut Ozsu: “International Intervention Today”

Colin Leys: “Corbyn and Brexit Britain: Is There a Way Forward
for the Left?”

Mark Boffo, Alfredo Saad-Filho, and Ben Fine: “Neoliberal
Capitalism: The Authoritarian Turn”

LEO PANITCH and GREG ALBO are professors in the Department of Political Science at

York University, Toronto.



Jazz and Justice

Racism and the Political Economy
of the Music

Gerald Horne

The music we call “jazz” arose in late nineteenth
century North America—most likely in New Orleans—
based on the musical traditions of Africans, newly
freed from slavery. Grounded in the music known as
the “blues,” which expressed the pain, sufferings, and
hopes of Black folk then pulverized by Jim Crow, this
new music entered the world via the instruments that
had been abandoned by departing military bands after
the Civil War. In this new book, Horne Music examines
the economic, social, and political forces that shaped
this music into a phenomenal U.S.—and Black Ameri-
can—contribution to global arts and culture.

Horne depicts what may have been the era’s most
virulent economic—and racist—exploitation, as
jazz musicians battled organized crime, the Ku Klux
Klan, and other variously malignant forces dominat-
ing the nightclub scene where jazz became known.
Horne pays particular attention to women artists,
such as pianist Mary Lou Williams and trombon-
ist Melba Liston, who faced the triple jeopardy of
racism, sexism, and class exploitation. He also limns
the contributions of musicians with Native American
roots who, because of the peculiarities of Jim Crow
laws, were defined as African American. He traces the
routes of those musicians forced into exile because of
Jim Crow: Dexter Gordon in Copenhagen; Art Farmer
in Vienna; Randy Weston in Morocco. This is the story
of a beautiful lotus, growing from the filth of the
crassest form of human immiseration.

7 myﬂpwmdwﬁﬂ'

—CORMEL WEST

AVAILABLE APRIL

512 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-785-8
$27.00 | £22.00 | $34.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-786-5
$89.00 | £70.00 | $115.95Can

e-book available

GERALD HORNE is John J. and Rebecca Moores Professor of African American History at
the University of Houston. A prolific scholar, he has published more than three dozen
books, including Confronting Black Jacobins and Race to Revolution.

“Gerald Horne is one of the great historians of our time."—CORNEL WEST

7



AVAILABLE APRIL

408 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-773-5
$30.00 | £25.00 | $38.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-774-2
$89.00 | £70.00 | $115.95Can

e-book available

The Long Revolution
of the Global South

Toward a New Anti-Imperialist International

Samir Amin
Translated by James Membrez

In this second volume of his memoirs, Amin takes
us on a journey to a dizzying array of countries,
recounting in detail the stages of his ongoing
dialogue over several decades with popular move-
ments struggling for a better future. Along the way,
we meet government leaders, activists in popular
movements, and working people, both rural and
urban. As in his many works over the years, this
book combines Amin’s astute theoretical analyses
of the challenges confronting the world’s oppressed
peoples with militant action.

'Samir Amin

jOuly People

{Make Therr ¢

Own History e £
e |

Imperialism,
and Revolution

= AUAZ At

AVAILABLE MARCH

212 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-769-8
$21.00 | £16.99 | $27.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-770-4
$89.00 | £70.00 | $115.95Can

e-book available

Only People Make
Their Own History

Writings on Capitalism,
Imperialism, and Revolution

Samir Amin

A selection of ten of Amin’s most significant essays
written in the twenty-first century. The book is
introduced by Amin’s friend and comrade, the
Marxist philosopher Aijaz Ahmad who also offers a
contextual focus by which to read such stunningly
astute pieces as “Revolution or Decadence?” and
“Contemporary Imperialism.”

SAMIR AMIN was born in Cairo in 1931 of an Egyptian
father and a French mother. He was director of the
Third World Forum and president of the World Forum
for Alternatives. He died in Paris in August 2018.

8



Abolitionist
Feminist Socialism

Radicalizing the Next Revolution
Zillah Eisenstein

In her vibrant, politically personal essay, Zillah Eisen-
stein asks us to consider what it would mean to
thread “socialism” to feminism; then, what it would
mean to thread “abolitionism” to socialist feminism.
Finally, she asks all of us, especially white women,
to consider what it would mean to risk everything
to abolish white supremacy, to uproot the structural
knot of sex, race, gender, and class growing from that
imperial whiteness. If we are to create a revolution
that is totally liberatory, we need to pool together
in a new working class, building a radical movement
made of movements.

Eisenstein’s manifesto is built on almost half a
century of antiracist socialist feminist work. She asks
us not to be limited by reforms, but to radicalize each
other on differing fronts. Our task is to build bridges,
to connect progressive candidates with environmen-
tal activists; striking teachers from West Virginia to
Los Angeles with Black Lives Matter and the Black
Youth Project 100; gun control advocates with incar-
cerated people involved in prison strikes; disabled
people demonstrating in D.C. with transgender rights
people reconfiguring the sexual binary. The genius
force demanding that we abolish white supremacy
can also create a new “we” for all of us—a humanity
universally accepting of our complexities and differ-
ences. We are in uncharted waters, but that is exactly
where we need to be.

ABOLITIONIST SOCIALIST |

FEMINISM

Radicalizing the Mext Revolution

ZILLAH EISENSTEIN

AVAILABLE MAY

144 pages

Cloth 978-1-58367-762-9
$20.00| £16.99 | $25.95Can

e-book available

ZILLAH EISENSTEIN is the author of twelve books and editor of Capitalist Patriarchy
and the Case for Socialist Feminism, published by Monthly Review Press. She is Professor

Emerita, Ithaca College, NY.

“This book is stunning in its questions and tone, open and learning, personal and
theoretical. It is a gift to us all, one that helps so much in these critical, difficult
times.”"—SUSAN BUCK-MORSS, CUNY GRADUATE CENTER

9



i @ Wall Street's
= Think Tank

The Council on Foreign Relations and

the Empire of Neoliberal Geopolitics
1975-2018 | NEW AFTERWORD

Laurence Shoup
The Council on Foreign Relations is the world’s
most powerful private foreign-policy think tank
and membership organization. Wall Street’s Think

AVAILABLE FEBRUARY Tank follows the Council on Foreign Relations from
369 pages the 1970s to the present, and this new paperback
Paper 978-1-58367-754-4 edition includes an Afterword discussing the Trump
$26.00 | £22.00 | $33.95Can Administration and the Council.

e-book available

LAURENCE SHOUP is the author of five books, in-
cluding Imperial Brain Trust (with William Minter).

Planning from Below

A Decentralized Participatory
Planning Proposal

Marta Harnecker and José Bartolomé

PRAISE FOR A WORLD TO BUILD:

“An excellent book, simple to read, easy to
‘ understand."—ALVARO GARCIA LINERA,
VICE-PRESIDENT OF BOLIVIA

Harnecker offers uniquely simple, yet revolution-
AVAILABLE JUNE ary, tools to help any group of people anywhere,
live in an actual democracy. Along the way, she
shares her wisdom on how communities can gain
empowerment.

264 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-755-1
$30.00 | £25.00 | $38.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-756-8
$89.00 | £70.00 | $115.95Can

MARTA HARNECKER is the author of over eighty
books including Understanding the Venezuelan Revo-
e-book available [ution. JOSE BARTOLOME is an economist, sociolo-
gist, and documentary filmmaker.

10



Value Chains

The New Economic Imperialism

WINNER, PAUL A. BARAN-PAUL M. SWEEZY MEMORIAL AWARD

Intan Suwandi

Focusing on the issue of labor within global value
chains—vast networks of people, tools, and activities
needed to deliver goods and services to the market
and controlled by multinationals—Suwandi offers
a deft empirical analysis of unit labor costs that is
closely related to Marx’s own theory of exploitation.
Value Chains uncovers the concrete processes
through which multinational corporations, located
primarily in the Global North, capture value from
the Global South. We are brought face to face with
various state-of-the-art corporate strategies that
enforce “economical” and “flexible” production,
including labor management methods, aimed to
reassert the imperial dominance of the North, while
continuing the dependency of the Global South and
polarizing the global economy. Case studies of Indo-
nesian suppliers exemplify the growing burden borne
by the workers of the Global South, whose labor
creates the surplus value that enriches the capitalists
of the North, as well as the secondary capitals of the
South. Suwandi’s book depicts in concrete detail the
relations of unequal exchange that structure today’s
world economy. This study, up-to-date and richly
documented, puts labor and class back at the center
of our understanding of the world capitalist system.

L |
7, VALUE CHAINS

OMIC 1M iM

INTAN SUWANDI

AVAILABLE AUGUST

224 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-781-0
$23.00 | £20.00 | $29.95Can
Cloth 978-1-58367-782-7
$89.00 | £70.00 | $115.95Can
e-book available

INTAN SUWANDI is a frequent contributor to Monthly Review magazine and has written
for various publications on the political economy of imperialism, both in English and In-
donesian. She has recently received her Ph.D. in sociology from the University of Oregon.

“This book belongs on the shelf alongside Naomi Klein’s The Shock Doctrine as
one of the most powerful indictments of capital in our era.”

—JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER, EDITOR, MONTHLY REVIEW

"



mELE | The Lie of Global
OF GLOBAL Prosperity

ROSPERITY
PROSPLI ‘ How Neoliberals Distort Data to Mask

How Neoliberals Distort

Data to Mask Poverty Poverty and Exploitation
and Exploitation
Seth Donnelly

SETH DONNELLY

“How did the global poverty rate halve in 20 years?”
inquires The Economist magazine. Seth Donnelly
answers: “It didn’t!” In fact, virtually nothing about
the glad tidings in the media proclaiming plummet-
ing global poverty rates is true. It's just that trend-
setting neoliberal experts and institutions need us to

AVAILABLE JUNE believe that global capitalism, now unfettered in the
160 pages wake of the Cold War and bolstered by information
Paper 978-1-58367-756-0 technology, has ushered in a new phase of interna-
$21.00| £16.99 | $27.95Can tional human prosperity.

Cloth 978-1-58367-766-7 This short book deconstructs the assumption that
$89.00 | £70.00 | $115.95Can global poverty has fallen dramatically, and lays bare

the spurious methods of poverty measurement and
data on which the dominant prosperity narrative
depends. Here is carefully researched documenta-
tion that global poverty—and the inequalities and
misery that flourish within it—remains massive,
afflicting the majority of the world's population.
Donnelly goes further to analyze just how global
poverty, rather than being reduced, is actually repro-
duced by the imperatives of capital accumulation
on a global scale. Just as the global, environmental
catastrophe cannot be resolved within capitalism,
neither can human poverty be effectively eliminated
by neoliberal “advances.”

e-book available

SETH DONNELLY is a public high school teacher in the Bay Area of California, where he
has taught social studies for nearly two decades. He has also been a longtime social
worker and activist with the Puerto Rican independence and Black liberation move-
ments, particularly those led by prisoners.

“While there have been other critiques . . . of measuring poverty, this book unifies
them into a broader, accessible critique that will be of use to revolutionary

social movements and activists the world over.”—CHRISTOPHER FEISE,

PROFESSOR EMERITUS, WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY

12



Voices of Latin
America

Social Movements and New Activism

Tom Gatehouse, editor

These are uncertain times in Latin America. Popu-
lar faith in democracy has been shaken; traditional
political parties and institutions are stagnating—all
amid a growing rightwing extremism. Yet, in recent
years, autonomous social movements have multi-
plied and thrived. This book presents voices of these
movement protagonists as they describe the major
issues, conflicts, and campaigns for social justice in
Latin America today. Latin America Bureau, a London-
based, independent organization providing news and
analysis on the region, spoke to people from fourteen
countries, from Mexico to the Southern Cone.

This book captures the voices of indigenous activ-
ists fighting oil drilling in their homelands; mothers
from favelas seeking justice for their children killed
by police; opponents of large-scale mining projects;
independent journalists working, at great personal
risk, to expose corruption and human rights viola-
tions; women and LGBT people confronting violence
and discrimination; and students demanding their
right to a free, universal and high-quality education
system. Though their locations and causes are dispa-
rate, these people and their movements share learn-
ing and activism, and their cooperation helps to link
the movements across national borders. Voices of
Latin America is essential reading for students, trav-
elers, journalists—anyone with an interest in social
justice movements in Latin America.

AVAILABLE MARCH

320 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-797-1
$32.00| $41.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-798-8
$89.00 | $115.95Can
e-book available

58 images, 4-color

TOM GATEHOUSE has a Master of Philosophy degree in Latin American Studies from
Cambridge University. A writer who has lived and worked in Argentina and Brazil, Tom

heads Latin America Bureau’s Voices team.

“This is a wonderful X-ray of modern Latin America, a vision of the continent’s
struggles and potential futures through the eyes of its social movement
leaders and intellectuals."—DUNCAN GREEN, SENIOR STRATEGIC ADVISER,

OXFAM; COAUTHOR, FACES OF LATIN AMERICA

13



RECENTLY PUBLISHED

i

ol o af.SHf[ﬁ’

elontalism

The Roots of Slavery,
White Supremacy, and
Capiralism in Seventeenth-
Century North America

%ﬁ\._ . "gld the Caribbean
R

gt

260 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-663-9
$25.00| £18.99 | $34.95Can
e-book available

The Apocalypse
of Settler
Colonialism

The Roots of Slavery, White
Supremacy, and Capitalism
in Seventeenth-Century North
America and the Caribbean

Gerald Horne

"Reveals the roots of our present socioeconomic
nightmare with a force and clarity unrivaled by
anything previously available."—WARD CHURCHILL

GERALD HORNE is John J. and Rebecca Moores Profes-
sor of African American History at the University of
Houston.

.i"r.|‘z-n-.,u.-u'.l]kﬂ.ﬂimﬁ'&?&"ﬂﬁfié:'.'d\ it/

288 pages
Paper 978-1-58367-659-2
$25.00 | £18.99 | $34.95Can

e-book available

A Foodie’s Guide
to Capitalism

Understanding the Political
Economy of What We Eat

Eric Holt-Giménez, Foreword by Marion Nestle

“Lively, timely, and engrossing, this is the

only book you need to understand everything
that’s wrong with our industrial, capitalist food
systems.”—SUSAN GEORGE, AUTHOR, HOW THE
OTHER HALF DIES: THE REAL REASO

FORWORLD HUNGER

Introduces the reader to the history of our food
system and to the basics of capitalism, written in
straightforward prose.

ERIC HOLT-GIMENEZ is the director of Food First.

14



RECENTLY PUBLISHED

Can the Worklng : el |
Class Change j -
the World? AT

Michael D. Yates

"A brilliant delineation of what exactly needs to
change in order to radically remake the world.
Insightful, inspiring, indispensable."
—ROBIN D. G. KELLEY, AUTHOR, FREEDOM DREAMS:
THE BLACK RADICAL IMAGINATION 216 pages
Paper 978-1-58367-710-0
$19.00 | £16.99 | $26.95Can

e-book available

MICHAEL D. YATES is Editorial Director of Monthly Review
Press. He is the author of Why Unions Matter and A Freedom
Budget for All Americans (with Paul Le Blanc).

Trump in the T

e TRUMP
Wh Ite H O use in the WlteHouse
Tragedy and Farce ARc

John Bellamy Foster, Foreword by Robert W. McChesney

“The Trump White House is a neo-fascist
project. Resistance is possible, but only if
we name things for what their are and trace
Trumpism to its neoliberal roots. Lucky for
us, John Bellamy Foster is doing the work.”

160 pages

—LAURA FLANDERS, AUTHOR AND JOURNALIST
Paper 978-1-58367-680-6
Beneath a veneer of democracy, we see the au- $14.95 | £12.99 | $20.95Can

thoritarian rule that oversees decreasing wages,
anti-science and climate-change denialism, a dying
public education system, and expanding prisons and
military—all powered by a phony populism seething
with centuries of racism that never went away.

e-book available

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER is editor of Monthly Review.

15



RECENTLY PUBLISHED

HEALTH CARE
UNDER THE KNIFE

A

Maving Beyond Capitalism for Our Health

Vs

HOWARD WAITZKIN
oo the Working Geaup an taalth Beyang Capitalism

/

336 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-674-5
$27.00 | £22.50 | $37.95Can
e-book available

Health Care
under the Knife

Moving Beyond Capitalism
for Our Health

Howard Waitzkin

WITH CONTRIBUTIONS FROM: Matt Anderson, Anne-Emanuelle Birn,
Robb Burlage, Adam Gaffney, Ida Hellander, David Himmelstein,
Rebeca Jasso-Aguilar, Joel Lexchin, Carles Muntaner, Carl Ratner, Judith
Richter, Gordon Schiff, Sarah Winch, Steffie Woolhandler, Rob Wallace

"Bravely calling out capitalism as a key obstacle
to health equity in the U.S. and globally, this
timely volume offers fresh insights into the

ties between social justice and the people’s
health."—NANCY KRIEGER, HARVARD

T.H. CHAN SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH

HOWARD WAITZKIN is Distinguished Professor Emer-
itus of Sociology at the University of New Mexico.

GERALD COLES

miseducating
. global economy

‘ | S

How Corporate Power
Damages Education
and Subverts

Students’
Futures

AT

256 pages
Paper 978-1-58367-690-5

$24.00 | £20.00 | $33.95Can

e-book available

Miseducating for
the Global Economy

How Corporate Power Damages
Education and Subverts Students' Futures

Gerald Coles

"Coles dismantles the vision of schooling
celebrated by corporations that schools should
prepare children for ‘a world of perpetual competi-
tion." He shows that this glib prescription quickly
becomes a hammer of blame when, inevitably,

not all children succeed in the cutthroat arena

of global capitalism."—BILL BIGELOW, EDITOR
RETHINKING SCHOOLS; CO-DIRECTOR,

ZINN EDUCATION PROJECT

GERALD COLES is an educational psychologist who has
written extensively on literacy, learning disabilities,
and the politics of education.

16



AFRICA | ASIA

India affer

NAXALBARI

nfnished history

MZWANELE MAYEKISO
Forenord by el King.

oe 2 Fhe

Zoors

Community striggles

ot

The Unlikely
Secret Agent

India after Naxalbari
Unfinished History

Bernard D'Mello

“A thread of Indian history that
mainstream historians have
tended to ignore or
misrepresent.”—Arundhati Roy
$27.00 | 384pp

Consciencism

Kwame Nkrumah

“Reinterprets Western philoso-
phy in the context of decoloniza-
tion and development.”
—London Tribune

$12.00 | 122pp

Return to the Source

Selected Speeches

of Amilcar Cabral

Crystallizes the forces which
gave a new political direction to
Portugal, Angola, Mozambique,
Guinea-Bissau, and Cape Verde.
$15.00 L 112pp

Township Politics

Struggles for a New South Africa
Mzwanele Mayekiso

“An insider’s story, one of the
few and one of the very best that
emerged from the crucible of op-
position to apartheid.”—CHOICE
$18.00 | 288pp

We Are the Poors
Community Struggles

in Post-Apartheid South Africa
Ashwin Desai

“One of the best books yet on
globalization. Desai succeeds
brilliantly.”—Naomi Klein
$19.00 | 180pp

The Unlikely Secret Agent
Ronnie Kasrils

“This is a wonderful book about
a courageous and extraordinary
woman.”—John le Carré

$14.95 1 192pp

7

Ruth First and Joe Slovo in the
War against Apartheid

Alan Wieder, Foreword by
Nadine Gordimer

“Enlarges and enriches our under-
standing of the lives of First and
Slovo.”—Colin Bundy,

University of Oxford

$25.00 1 392pp

Fanshen

A Documentary of Revolution

in a Chinese Village

William Hinton

“For anyone who wants to
understand the Chinese revolu-
tion, the reading of this book is a
necessity."—London Tribune
$28.951637pp

From Communism to Capitalism
How China's Peasants Lost
Collective Farming and Gained
Urban Poverty

Zhun Xu

"Debunks the conventional
wisdom about the supposed
failure of agricultural collectives
in China."—David M. Kotz
$25.00 [ 224 pp

Korea: Division, Reunification,
and U.S. Foreign Policy

Martin Hart-Landsberg

“This challenging and provoca-
tive work reveals the significant
dark side of U.S. foreign policy
toward Korea."—CHOICE
$18.00 | 266pp

Red Cat, White Cat

China and the Contradictions

of “Market Socialism”

Robert Weil

“Shows how Deng’s use of capi-
talism to build socialism resulted
in the use of socialism to build
capitalism.—W. Hinton

$16.00 | 288pp

The Rise of China and the De-
mise of the Capitalist

World Economy

Mingi Li

Contributes to the study of
China’s potential futures.
$20.00 | 240pp

RUTH FIRST
JOE SLOVO

WAR
APARTHEID

(ke

William Hinton

ZHUN XU

Robert Weil




ASIA | BIOGRAPHY & MEMOIR | ECONOMICS

R DTG
The Unknown
Cultural Revolution
Lifeand Change
naChineseVilage

Dongping

CHINA AND

L]
SOCIALISM
[]

NOBODY
CALLED ME
CHARLIE

[ .
‘,EKEAP MOTELS AND A HOTPLATE \

) ¢
a%\\\ PN

\}

The Unknown Cultural
Revolution

Life and Change in a Chinese
Village

Dongping Han

Demonstrates the potential of
mass education and empower-
ment for radical political and
economic transformation.
$20.00 L 192pp

China and Socialism

Market Reforms and Class
Struggle

Martin Hart-Landsberg

& Paul Burkett

Analysis of the market reforms in
China and how they are leading
down a capitalist path.

$16.00 L 158pp

Mapping My Way Home
Activism, Nostalgia,

and the Downfall of Apartheid
South Africa

Stephanie J. Urdang

“Urdang's strength and decency
and narrative gifts shine through-
out this powerful memoir”
—William Finnegan

$23.00 1 304pp

Nobody Called Me Charlie

The Story of a Radical White
Journalist Writing for a Black
Newspaper in the Civil Rights Era
Charles Preston

“A hard-bitten first-hand account
of racism, radicalism, and the
media."—Dave Zirin

$21.951384 pp

Cheap Motels and a Hot Plate
An Economist’s Travelogue
Michael D. Yates

“Makes the invisible visible: the
stark and powerful truth of the
haves and have-nots.”

—Studs Terkel

$15.95 1 208pp

Memoirs of Bernardo Vega

A Contribution to the History
of the Puerto Rican Community
in New York

Edited by Cesar Andreu Iglesias
A picture of the life of working-
class Puerto Ricans.

$16.00 | 288pp

A History of Capitalism,
1500-2000

Michel Beaud

“Clear and accessible . . .
describes the intellectual and
material history of capitalist
development, covering the most
important elements."—CHOICE
$25.00 1 348pp

The Age of Monopoly Capital
Selected Correspondence of Paul
A. Baran and Paul M. Sweezy,
1949-1964

"A major event. Allows the public
to see a fascinating discussion
that clarifies the development

of American society. —Howard
Sherman

$59.00 cloth | 544pp

Monopoly Capital

An Essay on the American
Economic and Social Order

Paul A. Baran & Paul M. Sweezy
A brilliant description of the
economic forces at work in the
main centers of economic power:
the giant corporations.

$23.00 L 416pp

Naming the System
Inequality and Work in the
Global Economy

Michael D. Yates

“A lucid, penetrating examina-
tion of the consequences of
globalization."—CHOICE
$19.00 | 288pp

The Theory of Capitalist
Development

Paul M. Sweezy

“A trustworthy guide through
the problems of Marxian
economics.”

—Journal of Philosophy
$20.00 L 398pp

Debt, the IMF, and

the World Bank

Sixty Questions, Sixty Answers
Eric Toussaint & Damien Millet
“Unravels the layers of deceit
and distortion."—Noam Chomsky
$23.00 1 368pp

MONOPOLY|
CaPITaL

Namin

THE
THEORY
o
CAPITALIST
DEVELOPMENT

Paul M. Sweezy

DEBT, THE IMF,
WORLD BANK

ERIC TOUSSAIN

DAMIEN MILLET

B



ECONOMICS | EDUCATION

THE ABC OF THE |
[Ecanomic CRISIS)

king People Need to Know.

THE GREAT FINANCIAL

| AUSES AND CONSEQUENCES

MICHAEL PERELNA

RAILROADING

ECONOMICS

e ctuybs TR A oo

MICHAEL PERELMAN

Teaching and Organizing
**4 Corporate Juggemaut

The ABCs of

the Economic Crisis

What Working People

Need to Know

Fred Magdoff and

Michael D. Yates

“Tells the story clearly, simply,
and briefly.”—Robert Pollin
$15.00 L 176pp

The Great Financial Crisis
Causes and Consequences
John Bellamy Foster and

Fred Magdoff

“A short book long on insight.”
—Bill Moyers

$12.95 L 160pp

The Invisible Handcuffs of
Capitalism

How Market Tyranny Stifles the
Economy by Stunting Workers
Michael Perelman

“A tonic read in these times of
economic disarray.”

—Paul Adler, USC

$23.00 L 360pp

Railroading Economics

The Creation of the Free Market
Mythology

Michael Perelman

Critique of the rhetoric and
practice of conventional
economic theory.

$22.00 | 224pp

Class Dismissed

Why We Cannot Teach or Learn
Our Way Out of Inequality

John Marsh

“Lays bare [the unwillingness] to
change underlying social struc-
tures that sustain inequitable life
chances.”—CHOICE

$19.95 1 256pp

Educational Justice

Teaching and Organizing against
the Corporate Juggernaut
Howard Ryan

“A manifesto to nail to the heavy oak
doors of power."—William Ayres
$23.00 | 288pp

19

Polylux Marx

An Illustrated Workbook
for Studying Marx’s
Capital

Valeria Bruschi, Antonella
Muzzupappa, Sabine

Nuss, Anne Stecklner, and Ingo Stutzle

$25.00 1 136pp

Global Imperialism and

the Great Crisis

The Uncertain Future of Capitalism
Ernesto Screpanti
“Well-researched, well-argued;

a tremendous accomplisment.”
—Edward Nell

$23.00 [ 256pp

Imperialism in the Twenty-First
Century

Globalization, Super-Exploitation,
and Capitalism's Final Crisis

John Smith

“Essential to understanding
contemporary capitalism.”
—Jayati Ghosh

$28.00 [384pp

The Endless Crisis

How Monopoly-Finance Capital
Produces Stagnation and
Upheaval from the USA to China
John Bellamy Foster

and Robert W. McChesney
“Compelling.”—Robert Pollin
$22.00 1 228pp

Capitalist Globalization
Consequences, Resistance,

and Alternatives

Martin Hart-Landsberg

“An indispensable guide to the
integration of East Asia into
the multinationals’ networks of
production.”—Leo Panitch
$20.00 | 224 pages

America’s Education Deficit and
the War on Youth

Henry A. Giroux

“Sees the truth behind the
rhetoric. Listen to him and act.”
—John Carlos Rowe, USC

$20.00 | 240pp

GLOBAL
IMPERIALISM
ano THe GREAT

CRISIS

AMERICA’S
EDUCATION




ECOLOGY

GAPITAL, NATURE,
AND THE UNFINISHED)
CRITIQUE OF
POLITIC;

P ar\’s‘

HUNCRY FOR PROFIT|

MARX’S

ECOLOGY

JOHN BELL
FOSTER

Karl Marx's Ecosocialism
Capital, Nature, and the Unfin-
ished Critique of

Political Economy

Kohei Saito

WINNER DEUTSCHER MEMORIAL PRIZE
Shows how deeply ecological
questions are connected to
Marx’s unfinished project.
$29.00 1 368pp

Hungry for Profit

The Agribusiness Threat to Farm-
ers, Food, and the Environment
Edited by Fred Magdoff,

John Bellamy Foster,

and Frederick H. Buttel

A political economy of the state-
supported corporate takeover of
world food production.

$23.00 1 220pp

Marx’s Ecology

Materialism and Nature

John Bellamy Foster

“A must read for anyone who
wants to understand the place of
the ecological dimension within
the Marxist tradition.”

—Helena Sheehan

$23.00 | 312pp

Vulnerable Planet

A Short Economic History

of the Environment

John Bellamy Foster

“A fine contribution to a critical
sociology of important environ-
mental issues.”
—Contemporary Sociology
$15.00 L 176pp

Creating an Ecological Society
Toward a Revolutionary
Transformation

Fred Magdoff & Chris Williams
“If you are concerned about the
future of life on earth, then this
is a book you must read and
share."—lan Augus

$25.00 | 384pp

What Every Environmentalist
Needs To Know about Capitalism
Fred Magdoff and

John Bellamy Foster
“Relentlessly persuasive.”
—Naomi Klein

$16.00 1 187pp

20

Facing the Anthropocene

Fossil Capitalism and the Crisis of
the Earth System

lan Angus

“Crisp, eloquent, and deeply
informed.”—Mike Davis

$19.00 | 280pp

facing the
anth ropocene

nd
of the carth system

A Redder Shade of Green
Intersections of Science

and Socialism

lan Angus

“A much-needed call for a new
scientific ecosocialism of the 21st
century."—Federico Fuentes.
$23.00 L 160pp

m

A REDDER SHADE OF GREEN

A History of World Agriculture
From the Neolithic Age

to the Current Crisis

Marcel Mazoyer and

Laurence Roudart

“A testament to the erudition

of its authors and a defense of
peasant economies victimized by
neoliberal policies.”—Le Matin
$35.00 1 528pp

The Ecological Revolution
Making Peace with the Planet
John Bellamy Foster
“Demonstrates that questions
of ecology cannot be separated
from questions of economics.”
—Howard Zinn

$17.95 1 328pp

e ECOLON
/OLUTION

The Biofuels Deception

Going Hungry on the Green
Carbon Diet

Okbazghi Yohannes

"Unmasks the corporate interests
furthering the commercialization
of nature."—Brett Clark

$28.00 | 344pp

The Ecological Rift

Capitalism’s War on the Earth
John Bellamy Foster, Brett Clark,
and Richard York

“Promises to become a basic
resource.”—Fredric Jameson
$26.00 | 544pp

THE ECOLOGICAL RIFT

%

2
2

O8N ELAFOSTERIET LAY ADRCARD 68



HISTORY

ACE
REVOLUTION

A FREEDOM BUDGE
rora. AMERICANS

The
American

Hell’s Kitchen and the Battle

for Urban Space

Class Struggle and Progressive Re-
form in New York City, 1894-1914
Joseph J. Varga

“Alters our historical understand-
ings and perspectives [of space] in
powerful ways.”"—Antipode
$20.00 | 272 pp

Race to Revolution

The United States and Cuba during
Slavery and Jim Crow

Gerald Horne

“Reveals how the histories of Cuba
and the U.S. have always been
closer and more turbulent than the
ninety miles separating them.”
—Henry Louis Gates, Jr.

$29.00 1 429pp

A Freedom Budget for

All Americans

Recapturing the Promise of the
Civil Rights Movement in the
Struggle for Economic Justice Today
Paul Le Blanc and Michael D. Yates
“A dazzling gem of socialist
scholarship.”—Alan Wald

$18.00 | 320pp

The Art of Democracy

A Concise History of Popular
Culture in the United States

Jim Cullen

“Demonstrates a sophisticated
understanding of complex cul-
tural forces."—Publishers Weekly
$21.00 1 384pp

The American War in Vietnam
Crime or Commemoration?
John Marciano

“A newer history of the war
that provides analysis on how
it is being misremembered and
misused.”—W.D. Ehrhart
$18.00 L 198pp

Confronting Black Jacobins
The United States, the Haitian
Revolution, and the Origins of
the Dominican Republic

"A tour de force of historical ex-
cavation.”— Michael Eric Dyson
$29.00 | 424pp

21

Magnus Hirschfeld

The Origins of the Gay
Liberation Movement

Ralf Dose

“One of the forgotten giants of
history. . .. This history needs to
be known.”—John D’Emilio
$23.00 | 144pp L cloth only

In Our Time

The Chamberlain-Hitler Collusion
Clement Leibovitz and

Alvin Finkel, Introduction by
Christopher Hitchens

“Strongly recommended because
of its revisionist analysis.”
—CHOICE

$18.00 | 316pp

Inventing Western Civilization
Thomas C. Patterson

“This wonderful book effec-
tively dethrones the concept of
‘civilization’ as an abstract good,
transcending human society.”
—Martin Bernal

$16.00 | 144pp

The Devil’s Milk

A Social History of Rubber

John Tully

“Narrates a centuries-long ac-
count of a commodity as essen-
tial to the modern world as oil
or steel with great passion and
compassion.”—Greg Grandin
$24.95 | 480pp

Cultures of Darkness

Night Travels in the Histories of
Transgression

Bryan D. Palmer

“A work of history whose ambi-
tion and originality take one
aback. A rare achievement.”
—Left History

$28.00 1 609pp

CULTURES oF
DARKNESS

Columbus: His Enterprise
Exploding the Myth

Hans Koning

“The book is an idea that has
finally found its time.”
—pPublishers Weekly

$13.00 L 141pp




HISTORY | LABOR

Save Our Unions

Dispatches from a

Movement in Distress

Steve Early

“Shows what it takes to defend
democracy, workers rights, and
social justice unionism when all
are under attack by big busi-
ness.”—Dolores Huerta

$22.00 | 344pp

Embedded with Organized Labor
Journalistic Reflections

on the Class War at Home

Steve Early

“A voice of distinctive clarity,
honesty, and intellectual seri-
ousness in and about the labor
movement.”—Adolph Reed, Jr.
$17.95 1 288pp

Worked to the Bone

Race, Class, Power, and Privilege
in Kentucky

Pem Davidson Buck

“A powerful new historical
ethnography and compelling call
to arms for scholars and citizens
alike."—Anthropology

$19.00 | 284pp

Not Automatic

Women and the Left in the Forg-
ing of the Auto Workers’ Union
Sol Dollinger and Genora
Johnson Dollinger

“Important to our understanding
of the early years of the UAW.”
—Labour/LeTravail

$25.00 | 214pp

NOT AUTOMATIC

On the Global Waterfront

The Fight to Free the Charleston 5
Suzan Erem and

E. Paul Durrenberger

“There are lessons from which
we must all learn if we are to
hope for a better future.”

—Rep. James E. Clyburn

$17.95 1 240pp

Wisconsin Uprising

Labor Fights Back

Edited by Michael D. Yates

“A crucial study of the exhilarat-
ing fight-back.”

—Matthew Rothschild

$19.00 | 184pp

WISCONSIN
UPRISING

LABOR FIGHTS BACK

22

Labor and Monopoly Capital
The Degradation of Work in the
Twentieth Century

Harry Braverman

“One of the most influential
books of our time, and it
deserves to be.”

—David Montgomery

$21.00 L 460p

Labor Pains

Inside America’s New Union
Movement

Suzan Erem

“I love it! It's about time some-
body wrote about union organiz-
ing as the adventure it truly is!”
—Barbara Ehrenreich

$18.00 | 256pp

Lettuce Wars

Ten Years of Work and Struggle
in the Fields of California

Bruce Neuburger

“Exquisite descriptions of the
work, lovely accounts of the
people who do it, and a unique
view of farm worker politics.”
—Frank Bardacke

$22.95 L 416pp

The Making of a Cybertariat
Virtual Work in a Real World
Ursula Huws

“An inspiring account of comput-
erization’s consequences for the
global distribution of paid as well
as unpaid labor."—International
Review of Social History

$19.00 | 208pp

Labor in the Global Digital
Economy

The Cyberariat Comes of Age
Ursula Huws

“Ursula Huws is without peer as
an analyst of life in contempo-
rary capitalism.”—Leo Panitch
$19.00 1 208pp

Union Power

The United Electrical Workers in
Erie, Pennsylvania

James Young

A richly empowering history told
from below.

$29.00 | 256pp

50 b b
o o L L

LETTUCE
WARS

cybertariat

Labor
Global Digital
Economy

URSULA HUWS




LABOR | LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN

The Power in Our Hands

A Curriculum on the History of
Work and Workers in the U.S.
Norman Diamond and
William Bigelow

Provides entertaining, easy-to-
use lesson plans for teaching
labor history.

$23.00 L 184pp

Reclaiming the Ivory Tower
Organizing Adjuncts to Change
Higher Education

Joe Berry

“A vital contribution to the
most urgent subject on many a
campus.”—Paul Buhle

$13.00 L 160pp

Your Time is Done Now
Slavery, Resistance, and Defeat:
The Maroon Trials of Dominica
(1813-1814)

Polly Pattullo

“A new window onto the past
[and] the cruelty of Caribbean
slavery.”—Adam Hochschild
$23.00 L 176 pages

Taking Care of Business

Samuel Gompers, George Meany,
Lane Kirkland, and the Tragedy of
American Labor

Paul Buhle

“Buhle’s synthesis is impres-
sive."—New Labor Forum

$18.00 | 224pp

Studs Terkel

Politics, Culture, but Mostly
Conversation

Alan Wieder

“A deep, nuanced, and rich
chronicle.”—Maya Schenwar,
editor-in-chief, Truthout.org
$19.95 | 242pp

Insurgent Images

One Day in December

Celia Sanchez and the Cuban
Revolution

Nancy Stout

Foreword by Alice Walker

“A mature exploration of a liber-
ated, adventuresome, and driven
personality."—Alice Walker
$28.95 1 472pp | cloth only

The Economic War

against Cuba

A Historical and Legal Perspec-
tive on the U.S. Blockade
Salim Lamrani

“Brilliant. A comprehensive
and systematic exposition and
critique.”—James Petras
$15.00 L 144pp

Race in Cuba

Essays on Revolution

and Racial Inequality

Esteban Morales Dominguez
“One of the most important and
influential commentators on
Cuban race relations today.
Essential."—CHOICE

$19.95 | 244pp

Faces of Latin America

4th Edition, Completely Revised
Duncan Green with Sue Branford
“A sparkling and elegant primer.
Far and away the best overall
introduction to the subject.”
—History Workshop Journal
$21.00 | 272pp

Days and Nights of Love

and War

Eduardo Galeano

“Succeeds not only because of
its sociopolitical authenticity
but because of its interweaving
of anger and tenderness, elation
and sorrow.”"—The Nation
$16.00 | 184pp

Why Unions Matter

INSURGENT IMAGES
The Agitprop Murals of Mike Alewitz

[ L, SNl

Michael D. Yates

“For activists just coming on the
scene or veterans looking for that
missing overview, this is the best
place to start.”—Kim Moody
$17.95 | 240pp

The Agitprop Murals of
Mike Alewitz

Paul Buhle & Mike Alewitz
“An eloquent voice for the

Michael D.Yates

hopes of workers."—Martin Sheen
$28.00 1 160pp

23



LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN

LTSI ADTHE
DEMOCRACY IN

MEAE-R1PA TROULDT

aHidden
History of|

Cuba, the Media, and

the Challenge of Impartiality
Salim Lamrani

Foreword by Eduardo Galeano
“Brilliant and important—for
understanding Cuba and the
challenges to truth in informa-
tion.” —Margaret Randall
$16.00 1 160pp

Paramilitarism and the Assault
on Democracy in Haiti

Jeb Sprague

“A major and provocative contri-
bution to our understanding of
the travail of Haitian paramilita-
rism since 1986."—Robert Fatton
$23.95 1 375pp

Haiti, State Against Nation

The Origins and Legacy of
Duvalierism

Michel-Rolph Trouillot

“This book will appeal to scholars
interested in Haiti in particular
and national development in
general."—Library Journal

$22.00 1 288pp

Reminiscences of
the Cuban Revolutionary War
Che Guevara

“If Guevara had spent his time at
the typewriter instead of leading

revolutionaries, then this world
would be hailing a new giant

in literature.”—Cleveland Press
$16.00 | 256pp

A Hidden History of

the Cuban Revolution

How the Working Class Shaped
the Guerrillas's Victory

Steve Cushion

“A tour de force in archival and
oral history.”— Jean Stubbs,
author, Cuba: The Test of Time
$27.00 | 272pp

Mexico’s Revolution

Then and Now

James D. Cockcroft

“An unrivalled classic.”

—Dr. Jacinto Barrea Bassols
$14.95 L 176pp

24

Open Veins of Latin America
Five Centuries of the Pillage

of a Continent

Eduardo Galeano

Introduction by Isabel Allende
“A superbly written and power-
fully persuasive exposé . .. a
must-read.”—CHOICE

$22.00 1 360pp

Cuba and the U.S. Empire

A Chronological History

Jane Franklin

“A book that no serious student
of U.S.-Cuba relations can afford
to be without.”—Philip Brenner,
American University

$25.00 1 456pp

Che Guevara

His Revolutionary Legacy
Olivier Besancenot and
Michael Lowy

“Presents Che as a man whose
democratic dreams resonate
with new energy and urgency
today.”"—Bill Ayers

$16.95 L 144pp

Shadows of Tender Fury

The Letters and Communiques
of Subcomandante Marcos and
the Zapatista Army of National
Liberation

Transl. by Frank Bardacke, Leslie

Lopez, and the Watsonville, Calif.

Human Rights Committee
$15.00 1 272pp

Silent Revolution

The Rise and Crisis of Market
Economics in Latin America
Duncan Green

“Green writes clearly and with
polish, producing a book that
has proven to be accessible and
interesting.”—CHOICE

$25.00 1 272pp

Understanding the Venezuelan
Revolution

Hugo Chavez Talks to

Marta Harnecker

Reveals the educated, brilliant,
revolutionary leader.

$15.95 L 216pp

(:_lll)d and nu-; ’
U.S. Empire

JANE FRANKLIN

Che Guevara

Silent

Revolution

b




LEGAL STUDIES | LITERARY THEORY | MARXISM & THEORY

SHAKESPEARE
SHAW

Revolutionary Doctors

How Venezuela and Cuba Are
Changing the World's
Conception of Healthcare
Steve Brouwer

“Shows that another world is
possible.”—Steffie Woolhandler
$18.95 | 256pp

Harbors Rich in Ships

The Selected Revolutionary
Writings of Miroslav Krleza,
Radical Luminary of Modern
World Literature

Translated and introduced by
Zeljko Cipris

$29.00 | 224pp

Law and the Rise of Capitalism
Michael E. Tigar and

Madeleine R. Levy

Traces the role of law and law-
yers in European bourgeoisie’s
conquest of power.

$20.00 | 320pp

The People’s Lawyer

The Center for Constitutional
Rights and the Fight for Social
Justice, from Civil Rights

to Guantanamo

Albert Ruben

“Read this book.”

—Amy Goodman
$17.951200pp

Great Tradition in English
Literature

From Shakespeare to Shaw
Annette T. Rubinstein

A study of the social and political
significance of the great English
writers.

$45.00 | 2 volume set

Babouk

Guy Endore

Foreword by Jamaica Kincaid
Provides a living history of Haiti
and a compelling account of
slavery and rebellion.

$25.00 | 352pp

25

The Syriza Wave

Surging and Crashing with the
Greek Left

Helena Sheehan

A page-turning blend of political
reportage, personal reflection,
and astute analysis.

$26.00 | 248pp

Modern Imperialism, Monopoly
Finance Capital, and Marx's Law
of Value

Samir Amin

Includes text from Three Essays
on Marx's Value and The Law of
Worldwide Value.

$29.00 | 280pp

Anarchism

From Theory to Practice

Daniel Guerin

Introduction by Noam Chomsky
“Perhaps the best introduction
to anarchism.”—New Statesman
$16.00 L 166pp

In Walt We Trust

How a Queer Socialist Poet Can
Save America from Itself

John Marsh

“Once every generation, we need
a book like this to remind us

why is is still so essential to keep
Whitman close at hand.”"—Walt
Whitman Quarterly Review
$18.00 | 288pp

Build It Now

Socialism for the

Twenty-First Century

Michael A. Lebowitz

“An elegant, passionate, and
entirely convincing argument for
socialism.”—Patrick Bond
$15.00 1 128pp

The Challenge and Burden
of Historical Time
Socialism in the
Twenty-First Century
Istvdn Mészaros

$29.95 1 478pp

Aydi)ﬂ"'
Syriza
W ave

HELENA SHEEHAN

Anarchism
D e
03 mscon by e Oy

IN WALT
WE TRUST

MICHAEL . AL
LeanLIT?




MARXISM & THEORY

Three Essays on Marx's
Value Theory

Saric Amin

The

Prince

3 Postmodern -

Three Essays on Marx’s Value
Theory

Samir Amin

“Amin remains an essential point
of reference, and an inspiration.”
—Marx & Philosophy Review of
Books

$20.00 L 96pp L cloth only

The Implosion of Contemporary
Capitalism

Samir Amin

“Brilliantly analyzes the financial
collapse, the debt crisis, and the
rise of political Islam.”
—Roxanne Dunbar-Ortiz

$18.00 L 160pp

E.P. Thompson and the

Making of the New Left

Essays and Polemics

Edited by Cal Winslow
“Winslow’s invaluable anthology
is a gift to the new generation.”
—Mike Davis

$23.00 1 333pp

The Theory of Monopoly
Capitalism, NEW EDITION

An Elaboration of Marxian
Political Economy

John Bellamy Foster

“Clear and powerful."—CHOICE
$22.00 1 320pp

The Postmodern Prince

Critical Theory, Left Strategy,
and the Making of a New
Political Subject

John Sanbonmatsu

“Admirably explicates the
problems of postmodern theory.”
—CHOICE

$29.00 1 272pp

Radical Perspectives on the
Rise of Fascism in Germany,
1919 to 1945

Edited by Michael N. Dobkowski
and Isidor Walliman

$18.00 | 336pp

26

Beyond Capital

Toward a Theory of Transition
Istvan Mészaros

“Not only profound in its analy-
sis, but passionately inspired

by sympathy for the downtrod-
den.”"—The Nation

$45.00 1 994pp

The Necessity of Social Control
Istvan Mészaros

Foreword by John Bellamy Foster
“No living Marxist philosopher
has done more to clarify and to
show the continuing relevance
of Marx’s most important
theories.”—Bertell Ollman
$32.001328pp

The World We Wish to See
Revolutionary Objectives in

the Twenty-First Century

Samir Amin

“Deals with a wide variety of
issues with magnificent ease and
simplicity."—International Journal
of Middle East Studies

$15.95 L 144pp

Reconstructing Lenin

An Intellectual Biography
Tamas Krausz

WINNER DEUTSCHER MEMORIAL PRIZE
“Magnificent. A rich work of
radical scholarship.”—Links
International Journal of Socialist
Renewal

$34.00 1 552pp

Walter A. Rodney

A Promise of Revolution
Edited by Clairmont Chung
“Reminds us of what a seminal
historical figure Rodney was.”
—Edward A. Alpers

$23.00 1 208pp

The Socialist Alternative

Real Human Development
Michael A. Lebowitz

One of the foremost works in the
new theory of socialist transition.
$15.95 1 195pp

BEYOND CAPITAL

ISTVAN NESZARDS

THE NECESSITY
SOCIAL CONTRO

ISTVAN Mésziros

RECONSTRUCTING

MICHAEL A. LEBONITZ




MARXISM & THEORY

CONTRAI;IICYIONS
REAL SOCIALISM

THE CONDUCTOR AND THE CONDUCTED

MICHAEL A. LEBOWITZ

IMEERALLE

COLONIALISM

L WORLD
0 BUILD

CORNEL WEST

The Contradictions of “Real
Socialism”

The Conductor and

the Conducted

Michael A. Lebowitz

“Where fresh insights are rare in-
deed, Lebowitz provides a bundle
of them.”—Paul Buhle

$15.95 1192 pp

The Communist Manifesto
Karl Marx and Friedrich Engels
Foreword by Paul M. Sweezy
$10.00 [ 128pp

The Socialist Imperative

From Gotha to Now

“An informed, inspiring and indis-
pensable guide to the necessary
socialist transition of our time.”
—John Bellamy Foster

$22.00 | 224pp

Discourse on Colonialism

Aimé Cesaire

Introduction by Robin D. G.
Kelley

“Required reading. Kelley'’s bril-
liant new introduction provides a
wealth of historical and literary
scholarship.”—Gayatri Spivak
$16.00 | 104pp

A World To Build

New Paths toward 21st Century
Socialism

Marta Harnecker

“An essential guide for both as-
sessing Latin America’s left turn.”
—George Ciccariello-Maher
$19.00 | 224pp

The Ethical Dimensions

of Marxist Thought

Cornel West

“Clear interpretation of what
has been unclear to Marxists and
non-Marxists alike."—CHOICE
$22.001183pp

27

José Carlos Mariategui

An Anthology

Edited and translated by Harry E.
Vanden and Marc Becker

“The most comprehensive collec-

tions by one of the most creative
Marxist thinkers of the twentieth
century.”—Carlos Vilas

$29.95 | 480pp

Eurocentrism

Samir Amin

“Ranges from the spread of
Hellenism with the conquest
of Alexander the Great to the
triumphs of imperialism and
transnational capitalism of the
1980s.”—Martin Bernal

$17.95 | 288pp

Antonio Gramsci

Antonio A. Santucci

“A brilliant and stimulating
synthesis of Gransci’s life and
thought."—Benedetto Fontana
$19.00 1 208pp

An Introduction to the Three
Volumes of Karl Marx’s Capital
Michael Heinrich

“Even if you've read lots of Marx,
you can still learn a lot by read-
ing this book.”—Doug Henwood
$15.95 1 220pp

How to Read Karl Marx

Ernst Fischer with Franz Marek
A brief, clear, faithful exposition
of Marx’s major premises, with
particular attention to historical
context.

$18.00 | 224pp

Culture as Politics

Selected Writings of Christopher
Caudwell

Edited by David Margolies
selected essays of one of Britain's
most innovative Marxist writers.
$25.00 L 192pp

EUROCENTRISM

ANTONIO
GRAMSCI

AN INTRODUGTION

REE VOLUNES o
KARL MARX’S
CAPITAL

Michacl Heinrich

CULTURE AS
POLITICS
SELECTED

WRITINGS OF

CHRISTOPHER
CAUDWELL




MARXISM & THEORY

Lenin and Philosophy

and other essays

L

)

THE LAW OF
WORLDWIDE VALUE

SAMIR AMIN

BARBARISM

THE REAWAKENING OF THE

ARAB WORLD
SAMIR AMIN

Lenin and Philosophy and
Other Essays

Louis Althusser

Introduction by Fredric Jameson
Covers the range of Althusser’s
interests and contributions in
philosophy, economics, psychol-
ogy, aesthetics, and politics.
$18.00 L 212pp

The Law of Worldwide Value
Samir Amin

Suggests a fresh Marxian analysis
of the late capitalist system
follwing the financial collapse

of 2008.

$19.00 | 212pp

Liberal Virus

Permanent War and the
Americanization of the World
Samir Amin

Argues that the ongoing Ameri-
can project to dominate the
world through military force has
its roots in European liberalism.
$19.00 L 128pp

Philosophical Arabesques
Nikolai Bukharin

“An insightful contribution to our
understanding of Marxism and
its relation to Hegel. . . . an af-
firmation of freedom and ethical
life in socialist society.”
—Socialism and Democracy
$50.00 | 407pp

Socialism or Barbarism

From the “American Century”
to the Crossroads

Istvan Mészaros

Analyzes the politics of U.S.
global power from Roosevelt to
the present.

$18.00 L 128pp

The Reawakening of

Arab World

Challenge and Change in the
Aftermath of the Arab Spring
Samir Amin

$24.00 | 248pp

28

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 1: State and Bureaucracy
Hal Draper

“Extraordinarily stimulating.”
—New York Review of Books
$35.00 | 748pp

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 2: The Politics of
Social Classes

Hal Draper

“Cuts away some of the myths
surrounding Marx’s political
thought."—Library Journal
$35.00 | 480pp

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 3: The Dictatorship

of the Proletariat

Hal Draper

Examines how Marx addressed
the issue of dictatorships in
elation to the revolutionary use
of force and repression.

$35.00 | 480pp

Karl Marx's Theory

of Revolution

Volume 4: Critique of Other
Socialisms

Hal Draper

Looks at Marx’s critique of other
thinkers, to illuminate what
made Marx’s socialism distinct.
$35.00 1 372pp

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 5: War and Revolution
Hal Draper and E. Haberkern
Illuminating study of the
changing views of Marx and
Engels on the revolutions and
wars of their times.

$18.00 [ 300pp

The Structural Crisis of Capital
Istvan Mészaros

Lays bare the exploitative
structure of modern capitalism.
$26.95 | 224pp

THEORY OF
REVOLUTION




MARXISM & THEORY | MEDIA STUDIES| MIDDLE EAST

j| Capitalism

IR to Socialism

waf

WAEN MEDIA GOES T0 Wik
i o

THE RISE
OF THE

The Rosa Luxemburg Reader
Edited by Peter Hudis and Kevin
B. Anderson

“Her fiery critical intellect and
ardent spirit are as vital for this
time as in her own.”

—Adrienne Rich

$23.00 | 432pp

Russia and the Long Transition
from Capitalism to Socialism
Samir Amin

“Compelling, thoughtful, and in-
formative read that is especially
relevant to our understanding
of Vladimir Putin’s Russia of
today.”—Midwest Book Review
$23.00 | 144pp

When Media Goes to War
Hegemonic Discourse, Public
Opinion, and the Limits of Dis-
sent, Anthony DiMaggio
State-of-the-art left inquiry
exposing the dominant corporate
media system’s continuing
service to Empire.

$24.00 | 384pp

The Rise of the Tea Party
Political Discontent and Corpo-
rate Media in the Age of Obama
Anthony Dimaggio

“Shows the Tea Party for what it
is."—Robert W. McChesney
$18.95 1 288pp

Toward an Open Tomb

The Crisis of Israeli Society
Michel Warschawski

“Written as an involved Israeli
Jew who painfully witnesses the
moral degradation of his people.”
—Journal of Palestine Studies
$15.00 1 128pp

Behind the Invasion of Iraq
The Research Unit for

Political Economy

“Contributes significantly to
our understanding of the war on
Irag.”—Nelson Mandela

$15.00 L 144pp

29

The Problem of the Media
U.S. Communication Politics in
the Twenty-First Century
Robert W. McChesney

“A manifesto for the growing
media reform movement—and
for all citizens who want to
reclaim the media.”—Katrina
vanden Heuval

$17.00 L 304pp

Making Sense of the Media

A Handbook of Popular
Education Techniques

Eleonora Castafio Ferreira & Jodo
Castafo Ferreira

Shows how teachers can draw on
students’ experiences to develop
their critical skills.

$17.00 1 128pp

Capitalism and the
Information Age

The Political Economy of the
Global Communication
Revolution

Edited by Robert W. McChesney,
Ellen Meiksins Wood, and John
Bellamy Foster

$16.00 [ 256pp

The Political Economy of Media
Enduring Issues, Emerging
Dilemmas

Robert W. McChesney

“Should be read with care and
concern by people who care
about freedom and basic rights.”
—Noam Chomsky

$27.00 | 542pp

Blowing the Roof Off the
Twenty-First Century

Media, Politics, and the Struggle
for Post-Capitalist Democracy
Robert W. McChesney

“One of the thinkers who really
matters to American society.”
—Sen. Bernie Sanders

$28.00 | 272pp cloth only

The Language of Empire

Abu Ghraib and the American
Media

Lila Rajiva

“A must-read on the scandal of
Abu Ghraib.”—Vijay Prashad
$15.00 L 176pp

ROBERT W. McCHESNEY

THE PROBLEM
OF THE MEDIA

Capitalism ......
Information Age

e Fetten sconomy
of the Clona] Gommanieation Revlation

A BRA

Sy

THE POLITICAL
ECONOMY OF MEDIA
[

an

RoERT W. MCCHESNEY




MIDDLE EAST | POLITICS & INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

Eastern Cauldron

GLOBAL NATO
AND THJ
CATASTROPHIC
FAILURE IN

LIBYA

The New Crusade

" AND COMHIES

ERIC THOMAS CHESTER

AMERICANA 4

‘exposing the american empire

Eastern Cauldron

Islam, Afghanistan, Palestine,
and Iraq in a Marxist Mirror,
Gilbert Achcar

“Provides a better analysis than
much of the political analysis
over the past three years.”
—International Socialist Review
$19.00 | 256pp

Global NATO and the
Catastrophic Failure in Libya
Horace Campbell

“Connects the dots between
NATO'’s botched criminal opera-
tion in Libya and the Western
project for the recolonization of
Africa."—Norman Girvan
$20.00 | 320pp

The New Crusade

America’s War on Terrorism
Rahul Mahajan
“Well-researched and carefully
argued.”—Tariq Ali

$20.00 L 160pp

The Fiction of a Thinkable
World

Body, Meaning, and

the Culture of Capitalism
Michael Steinberg

“A work of remarkable intellec-
tual courage and extraordinary
erudition.”—David Graeber
$23.00 1 233pp

Rag-Tags, Scum, Riff-Raff,

and Commies

The U.S. Intervention in the
Dominican Republic, 1965-1966
Eric Chester Thomas

“Riveting; expands appreciably
our knowledge of the period.”
—International Affairs

$23.00 1 384pp

Pox Americana

Exposing the American Empire
John Bellamy Foster and
Robert W. McChesney, eds.
$17.00 1 192pp

The Cold War and the New
Imperialism

A Global History, 1945-2005
Henry Heller

Deftly weaves scholarly research
on avast range of events, coun-
tries, and topics into an acces-
sible and provocative work.
$22.951384pp

Fools’ Crusade

Yugoslavia, NATO, and Western
Delusions

Diana Johnstone o
“Magnifies propaganda from the
Yugoslavia wars of the 1990s.”
—PressAction.com

$20.00 | 288pp

Humanitarian Imperialism
Using Human Rights to Sell War
Jean Bricmont,

Restore the critique of imperial-
ism to its rightful place in the
defense of human rights.
$20.00 L 176pp

Imperialism Without Colonies

Harry Magdoff

“Magdoff is a great teacher and

an indomitable combatant. His

contributions to socialist theory
are of truly lasting importance.”
—Istvan Mészaros

$18.00 L 160pp

without

The Russians are Coming, Again
The First Cold War as Tragedy,
the Second as Farce

Jeremy Kuzmarov and John
Marciano

“An excellent, well-researched
effort to remind liberal

America of how awful the Cold
War was.”—David N. Gibbs
$19.00 | 240pp

America’s Addiction

to Terrorism

Henry A. Giroux

"Deeply insightful . . . should be
read by every citizen in Western
societies.”—Michael Lerner
$20.00 | 288pp

The Cold War
and the New
Imperiali

-

OLS'CRUSADE
~

ialism

colonies




POLITICS | PHILOSOPHY | SCIENCE

TICS OF

the education
of black people

The Politics of Genocide
Edward S. Herman and

David Peterson

A brilliant exposé of great
power’s lethal industry of lies.
Defends the right to a truthful
historical memory.”—John Pilger
$15.00 L 144pp

The Politics of Immigration
Questions and Answers

Jane Guskin and David Wilson
“Brilliantly interrogates this
urgent subject that defines our
time.”—Ron Hayduk

$24.00 1 312pp

Cocaine, Death Squads, and
the War on Terror

U.S. Imperialism and Class
Struggle in Colombia

Oliver Villar and Drew Cottle
“Exceedingly well researched and
written."—Ward Churchill
$20.00 | 272pp

The Hidden Structure of
Violence

Who Benefits from Global
Violence and War

Mark Pilisuk and

Jennifer Achord Rountree

“A tour de force of erudition
and scholarship, exposition and
organization.”—Mitch Hall
$25.00 L 360pp

More Unequal

Aspects of Class in

the United States

Edited by Michael D. Yates
Features a wide range of authors
writing on the intersections of
class and race, gender, work,
education, and more.

$18.00 L 160pp

The Education of Black People
Ten Critiques, 1906-1960
W.E.B. Du Bois

Edited and with a new Introduc-
tion by Herbert Aptheker
$18.00 | 224pp

Social Structure and Forms of
Consciousness, Vol. 1

The Social Determination

of Method

Istvan Mészaros

Invaluable critique of particular
figures and a framework for
understanding the problems of
philosophy in the capitalist age.
$29.95 1 464pp

The Work of Sartre

Search for Freedom and

the Challenge of History
Istvan Mészaros

Examines Sartre’s legacy and
situates it within the historical
and social context of his time.
$28.95 1 360pp

Big Farms Make Big Flu
Dispatches on Infectious
Diseases, Agribusiness,

and the Nature of Science

Rob Wallace

“Radical science from the
frontlines of the battle against
emergent diseases.”—Mlke Davis
$24.00 | 400pp

Biology under the Influence
Dialectical Essays on Ecology,
Agriculture, and Health

Richard Lewontin & Richard Levins
“Illuminated by an insistence on
a dialectical understanding of bi-
ology from the molecular to the
socio-ecological.”—Steven Rose
$29.00 L 400pp

Critique of Intelligent Design
Materialism versus Creationism
from Antiquity to the Present
John Bellamy Foster, Brett Clark,
and Richard York

“Superb history of philosophical
materialism . . . invigorating.”
—Fredric Jameson

$15.95 [ 240pp

The Science and Humanism of
Stephen Jay Gould

Richard York & Brett Clark
“Brings forth his inspiring
commitment to justice and free-
dom.”—Noam Chomsky

$16.95 | 224pp

BIOLOGY
UNDER THE
INFLUENCE

Critique of




URBAN STUDIES | WOMEN'S STUDIES

DIALECTICAL
URBANISM

Under Attack,
Fighting Back

o=

The Taming of the American
Crowd

From Stamp Riots

to Shopping Sprees

Al Sandine

“An entertaining journey into
American history that illumi-
nates the soul of the country.”
—Avriel Dorfman

$18.95 1 272pp

Dialectical Urbanism

Social Struggles in

the Capitalist City

Andy Merrifield

“A scholarly and well-reasoned
extrapolation of considerable
scholarship and erudite political
thought."—The Midwest Book
Review

$19.00 L 192pp

Under Attack, Fighting Back
Women and Welfare

in the United States

Mimi Abramovitz

A history of AFDC and the activi-
ties of other groups who have
campaigned hard for improve-
ments in services to the poor.
$18.00 L 160pp

Toward an Anthropology of
Women

Edited by Rayna R. Reiter
“Reveals the astonishing meth-
odological and ideological biases
that permeate almost all of what
we know about the world’s other
cultures.”—Sociology

$19.00 | 416pp

The Socialist Feminist Project
A Contemporary Reader in
Theory and Politics

Edited by Nancy Holmstrom
“A landmark in feminist
theory.”—Kathryn Russel
$26.00 | 432pp

Let Me Speak!

Testimony of Domitila, A Woman
of the Bolivian Mines

Domitila Barrios de Chungara
“An important social document.”
—Library Journal

$20.00 | 235pp

32

Powers of Desire

The Politics of Sexuality

Ann Snitow, Christine Stansell,
and Sharon Thompson
“Instant classic.”

—In These Times

$28.00 | 489pp

Immigrant Women in

the Land of Dollars

Life and Culture on the Lower
East Side, 1890-1925

Elizabeth Ewen

“The book is gracefully written,
inclusive in scope, and informa-
tive."—CHOICE

$19.00 L 303pp

Women and the Politics of
Class

Johanna Brenner

“Written with clarity and moral
passion that is often missing in
many academic feminist writ-
ings.”—The Women'’s Review of
Books

$20.00 | 330pp

Friends of Alice Wheeldon

The Anti-War Activist Accused of
Plotting to Kill Lloyd George
Sheila Rowbotham

NEW EDITION. Recent research
and a new introduction illumi-
nate a labyrinthine, turbulent
episode in the First World War.
$23.00 | 240pp

Development, Crises, and
Alternative Visions

Third World Women's
Perspectives

Edited by Gita Sen

& Caren Grown

“Brilliant, lucid, and concise.”
—Norman Girvan

$19.00 L 116pp

When Biology Became Destiny
Women in Weimar

and Nazi Germany

Edited by Renate Bridenthal,
Atina Grossmann, and

Marion Kaplan

$22.00 | 364pp

WOMEN
and the POLITICS
of CLASS

SHEILA ROWBOTHAM

Development,
Crises, and
Alternative Visions




MR PRESS CLASSICS

THE AGE OF
IMPERIALISM

THE ECONOMICS OF U.S. FOREIGN POLICY

Harry Magdoff

$20.00 | 208pp

A HISTORY OF
THE PHILIPPINES

FROM THE SPANISH COLONIZATION
TO THE SECOND WORLD WAR

Renato Constantino

$35.00 [ 459pp

THE EXPLOSION

MARXISM AND THE FRENCH UPHEAVAL

Henri Lefebvre

“Translated by Alfred Ehrenfeld

$15.00 1 160pp

IMPERIALISM
AND WORLD
ECONOMY

Nikolai Bukharin

Introduction by V.I. Lenin

$15.00 L 175pp

MARXISM AND
PHILOSOPHY

Karl Korsch
Translated and with an Introduction by Fred Hallday

$20.00 1 175pp

MATURITY

AND STAGNATION
IN AMERICAN
CAPITALISM

Josef Steindl

$25.00 1 398pp

33

REVOLUTION
AND EVOLUTION

IN THE TWENTIETH CENTURY

James and Grace Lee Boggs

Neww Introduction by Grace Lee Bogss

$20.00 | 266pp

THE BLACK
MAN’S BURDEN

THE WHITE MAN IN AFRICA FROM THE
FIFTEENTH CENTURY TO WORLD WAR 1

$20.00 1 255pp

A HISTORY OF
THE UPPER
GUINEA COAST

1545 f0 1800

Walter Rodney

$25.00 1 290pp



MR PRESS CLASSICS

ANTONIO MACEO

THE “BRONZE TITAN” OF CUBA’S
STRUGGLE FOR INDEPENDENCE

Philip S. Foner

$20.00 1 352pp

THE INTELLECTUAL
ROOTS OF
INDEPENDENCE

AN ANTHOLOGY OF PUERTO RICAN
POLITICAL ESSAYS

Iris M. Zavala and Rafael Rodriguez

$20.00 1 388pp

THE SPANISH-CUBAN-
AMERICAN WAR

AND THE BIRTH OF AMERICAN IMPERIALISM

VOLUME I: 1895-1898

Philip S. Foner

$25.00 1376pp

DYNAMICS OF
GLOBAL CRISIS

Samir Amin, Giovanni Arrighi,
Andre Gunder Frank, and Immanuel Wallerstein

$20.00 | 252pp

HUMANITY
AND SOCIETY

A WORLD HISTORY

Kenneth Neill Cameron

$25.00 | 484pp

PROTEST AND
SURVIVE
STOP NUCLEAR WAR

E.P. Thompson and Dan Smith
e A iy

$15.00 1 252pp

PUERTO RICO

FREEDOM AND POWER IN THE CARIBBEAN

Gordon K. Lewis

$25.00 | 644pp

A SURVEY OF CHEMICAL
AND BIOLOGICAL WARFARE

John Cookson and Judith Nottingham

$25.00 | 432pp

34

WE, THE
PUERTO RICAN
PEOPLE

A STORY OF OPPRESSION AND RESISTANCE.

Juan Angel Silén

$15.00 1 136pp



MR PRESS CLASSICS

LATE MARX AND
THE RUSSIAN ROAD

MARX AND ‘THE PERIPHERIES OF CAPITALISM

Teodor Shanin

$20.00 1 297pp

THE POOR AND
THE POWERLESS

ECONOMIC POLICY AND CHANGE
IN THE CARIBBEAN

Clive Y. Thomas

$28.00 L 411pp

THE SUGARMILL

THE SOCIOECONOMIC COMPLEX
OF SUGAR IN CUBA 1760-1860

Manuel Moreno Fraginals
by e Belfge

$25.00 1 182pp

FOUR LECTURES
ON MARXISM

Paul M. Sweezy

$18.00 1 97pp

FRANTZ FANON

COLONIALISM AND ALIENATION

Renate Zahar

$15.00 | 144pp

UNITY AND
STRUGGLE

SPEECHES AND WRITINGS OF AMILCAR

Amilcar Cabral

$25.00 | 336pp

35

THE NATIONAL
QUESTION

SELECTED WRITINGS

Rosa Luxemburg

$20.00 1 320pp

THE POVERTY
OF THEORY AND
OTHER ESSAYS

E.P. Thompson

$29.00 1 404pp

OUR GREAT
SPRING VICTORY

AN ACCOUNT OF THE LIBERATION OF
SOUTH VIETNAM

General Van Tien Dung

$20.00 | 285pp



MR PRESS CLASSICS

THE SCALPEL,
THE SWORD

THE STORY OF DOCTOR NORMAN BETHUNE

Sydney Gordon and Ted Allan

$20.00 | 346pp

THE LAST PHASE IN
THE TRANSFORMATION
OF CAPITALISM

Michal Kalecki

$19.00 [ 128pp

ECONOMIC
THEORY OF THE
LEISURE CLASS

Nikolai Bukharin

Introduction by Donald Harris

$20.00 | 232pp

STUDIES IN THE
LABOR THEORY
OF VALUE

Ronald L. Meek

$25.00 1 379pp

FROM ROUSSEAU
TO LENIN

STUDIES IN IDEOLOGY AND SOCIETY

Lucio Colletti

$20.00 1 250pp

THE MILITARY ART
OF THE PEOPLE’S WAR

Giap Vo Nguyen

$25.00 1 342pp

NATIONALISM
AND SOCIALISM

Horace B. Davis

$20.00 | 272pp

THEORY OF
ECONOMIC DYNAMICS

AN ESSAY ON CYCLICAL AND LONG-RUN
CHANGES IN CAPITALIST ECONOMY

Michal Kalecki

$20.00 L 180pp

36

ECONOMIC HISTORY
AS IT HAPPENED

VOLUME 1V

STAGNATION AND THE FINANCIAL EXPLOSION

Paul M. Sweezy
and Harry Magdoff

$20.00 | 212pp



MR PRESS CLASSICS

MYTHS OF MALE
DOMINANCE

Collected Articles on Women Cross-Culturally

Eleanor Burke Leacock

$18.00 [ 192pp

INSIDE THE
MONSTER

WRITINGS ON THE UNITED STATES
AND AMERICAN IMPERIALISM

José Marti

Edited, with an introduction and notes, by Philip S. Foner

$25.00 1 388pp

ON ART AND
LITERATURE

CRITICAL WRITINGS

José Marti

$25.00 | 352pp

ON EDUCATION

ARTICLES O EDUCATIONAL THEORY AND
PEDAGOGY, AND WRITINGS FOR CHILDREN
FROM THE AGE OF GOLD

José Marti

$25.00 1 352pp

OUR AMERICA

WRITINGS ON LATIN AMERICA AND THE
STRUGGLE FOR CUBAN INDEPENDENCE

José Marti

Edited, with an introduction and notes, by Philip S. Foner

$25.00 | 448pp

THE GROWTH
OF THE MODERN
WEST INDIES

Gordon K. Lewis

$30.00 1 506pp

STUDIES & FURTHER
STUDIES IN A
DYING CULTURE

Christopher Caudwell

Introduction by Sol Yurick

$29.00 | 544pp

THE RAGGED TROUSERED
PHILANTHROPISTS

Robert Tressell

$25.00 1 635pp

37

IMPERIALISM

FROM THE COLONIAL AGE
TO THE PRESENT

Harry Magdoff

$20.00 | 283pp



MONTHLY REVIEW

AN INDEPENDENT SOCIALIST MAGAZINE | EDITED BY JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER

“A steady hand in understanding the disastrous crises into which
the United States and global economies are falling.” —NOAM CHOMSKY

All subscribers receive immediate, online access to every issue of Monthly Review.
One-year U.S. print subscriptions, $39.00 ($47.00 foreign); e-subscriptions, $23.00.

LIKE OUR BOOKS? You'll like them even better with a 50 percent discount. Be-
come an MR Associate ($100 for one-year) or an electronic Associate ($60 for one-
year) and receive half off our books. Both subscriptions come with instant online ac-
cess to the current issue plus sixty years of rich archival contents.

“Dirge for my country'—A New Poom by Margs Piere
Zvesfor sy coonty A Rew Toem oy Samn S Astronauts at Worl: The Social Relations f Space Travel

Woary . Girons: 1084 £ Brave New World in Trump's *Amsries’

REVIEW

REVIEYY

O e olbngey Cremit Neo- i !
Fascism “*o Global Warming:
NowmpiREninst Humans & Animals in th Schools? An Eco-Revolutionary
ThePlanet a historical-materialist inquiry ORI .. -I-Ipplng Point.'
ocon [ Thecrn White e S Mg :
ainst Radical
House | "G -

L[]

S, M, L, XL, XXL
$20 each plus shipping

38



INDEX

ABCs of the Economic Crisis,
19

Abolitionist Feminist
Socialism, 9

Abramovitz, Mimi, 32

Achcar, Gilbert, 30

Age of Monopoly Capital, 18

Albo, Greg, 6

Alewitz, Mike, 23

Allende, Isabel, 24

Althusser, Louis, 28

American War in Vietnam, 21

America’s Addiction to
Terrorism, 30

America’s Educations Deficit
and the War on Youth, 19

Amin, Samir, 2, 16, 25, 26,
27,28,29

Anarchism, 25

Anderson, Kevin B., 29

Angus, lan, 20

Antonio Gramsci, 27

Apocalypse of Settler
Colonialism, 14

Aptheker, Herbert, 31

Art of Democracy, 21

Babouk, 25

Baran, Nicholas, 18

Baran, Paul, 10, 18

Barrios de Chungara,
Domitila, 32

Beaud, Michel, 18

Becker, Marc, 27

Behind the Invasion of Iraq, 29

Berry, Joe, 23

Besancenot, Olivier, 24

Beyond Capital, 26

Big Farms Make Big Flu, 31

Bigelow, William, 23

Biofuels Deception, 20

Biology under the Influence,
31

Blowing the Roof Off the
Twenty-First Century, 29

Braverman, Harry, 22

Brenner, Johanna, 32

Bricmont, Jean, 30

Bridenthal, Renate, 32

Brouwer, Steve, 25

Bruschi, Valeria, 19

Buck, Pem Davidson, 22

Buhle, Paul, 23

Build It Now, 25

Bukharin, Nikolai, 28

Buttel, Frederick H., 20

Cabral, Amilcar, 17

Campbell, Horace, 30

Can the Working Class Save
the World, 15

Capitalism and the
Information Age, 29

Capitalist Globalization, 19

Castano Ferreira, Eleonora, 29

Castario Ferreira, Jodo, 29

Césaire, Aimé, 27

Challenge and Burden of
Historical Time, 25

Chavez, Hugo, 24

Che Guevara: His
Revolutionary Legacy, 24

Cheap Motels and a Hot
Plate, 18

China and Socialism, 18

Chung, Clairmont, 26

Ciprig, Zeljko, 25

Clark, Brett, 20, 31

Class Dismissed, 19

Cocaine, Death Squads, and
the War on Terror, 31

Cockcroft, James D., 24

Cold War and the New
Imperialism, 30

Coles, Gerald, 16

Columbus: His Enterprise, 21

Coming of the American
Behemoth, 5

Communist Manifesto, 27

Confronting Black Jacobins,
21

Consciencism, 17

Contradictions of Real
Socialism, 27

Cottle, Drew, 31

Creating an Ecological
Society, 20

Critique of Intelligent Design,
31

Cuba andthe U.S. Empire, 24

Cuba, the Media, and the
Challenge of Impartiality,
24

Cullen, Jim, 20

Culture as Politics, 27

Cultures of Darkness, 21

Cushion, Steve, 24

D’Mello, Bernard, 17

Days and Nights of Love and
War, 23

Debt, the IMF, and the World
Bank, 18

Desai, Ashwin, 17

Development, Crises, and
Alternative Visions, 32

Devil’s Milk, 21

Dialectical Urbanism, 32

Diamond, Norman, 23

DiMaggio, Anthony, 29

Discourse on Colonialism, 27

Dobkowski, Michael N., 26

Dollinger, Genora Johnson,
22

Dollinger, Sol, 22

Dominguez, Esteban Morales,
23

Donnelly, Seth, 12

Dose, Ralf, 21

Draper, Hal, 28

Du Bois, W.E.B., 31

Durrenberger, E. Paul, 22

Early, Steve, 22

Eastern Cauldron, 30

39

Ecological Revolution, 20

Ecological Rift, 20

Economic War against Cuba, 23

Educational Justice, 19

Education of Black People, 31

Eisenstein, Zillah, 9

E.P. Thompson and the Making
of the New Left, 26

Embedded with Organized
Labor, 22

Endless Crisis, 19

Endore, Guy, 25

Engels, Friedrich, 27

Erem, Suzan, 22

Ethical Dimensions of Marxist
Thought, 27

Eurocentrism, 27

Ewen, Elizabeth, 32

Faces of Latin America, 23

Facing the Anthropocene, 20

Fanshen, 17

Fiction of a Thinkable World,
30

Finkel, Alvin, 21

Fischer, Ernst, 27

Foodie’s Guide to Capitalism,
14

Fools’ Crusade, 30

Foster, John Bellamy, 14, 16,
18,19, 20, 26, 29, 30, 31

Franklin, Jane, 24

Freedom Budget for All
Americans, 21

Friends of Alice Wheeldon, 32

From Commune to Capitalism,
17

Galeano, Eduardo, 23, 24

Gatehouse, Tom, 13

Giroux, Henry, 19, 30

Global Imperialism and the
Great Crisis, 30

Global NATO and the
Catastrophic Failure in
Libya, 19

Great Financial Crisis, 19

Great Tradition in English
Literature, 25

Green, Duncan, 23, 24

Grossmann, Atina, 32

Grossman, Victor, 4

Grown, Caren, 32

Guerin, Daniel, 25

Guevara, Che, 24

Guskin, Jane, 31

Haberkern, E., 28
Haiti, State against Nation, 24
Han, Dongping, 18
Harbors Rich in Ships, 25
Harnecker, Marta, 10, 24, 27
Hart-Landsberg, Martin, 17,
18,19
Health Care Under the
Knife, 16
Heinrich, Michael, 1, 27

Heller, Henry, 30

Hell’s Kitchen and the Battle
for Urban Space, 21

Herman, Edward S., 31

Hidden History of the Cuban
Revolution, 24

Hidden Structure of Violence,
31

Hinton, William, 17

History of Capitalism, 18

History of World Agriculture,
20

Holmstrom, Nancy, 32

Holt-Giménez, Eric, 14

Horne, Gerald, 14, 12, 21

How to Read Karl Marx, 27

Hudis, Peter, 29

Humanitarian Imperialism, 30

Hungry for Profit, 20

Huws, Ursula, 22

Iglesias, Cesarr Andreu, 18

Immigrant Women in the Land
of Dollars, 32

Imperialism in the Twenty-
First Century, 19

Imperialism without Colonies,
30

Implosion of Contemporary
Capitalism, 26

India after Naxalbari, 17

InOurTime, 21

In Walt We Trust, 25

Insurgent Images, 23

Introduction to the Three
Volumes of Karl Marx’s
Capital, 27

Inventing Western Civilization,
21

Invisible Handcuffs of
Capitalism, 19

Jameson, Frederic, 18
Johnstone, Diana, 30
José Carlos Mariategui, 27

Kaplan, Marion, 32

Karl Marx and the Birth of
Modern Society, 1

Karl Marx’s Ecosocialism, 20

Karl Marx’s Theory of
Revolution, Vol. 1-5, 28

Kasrils, Ronnie, 17

Kelley, Robin D. G., 27

Koning, Hans, 21

Korea: Division, Reunification,
and U.S. Foreign Policy, 17

Krausz, Tamas, 26

Krleza, Miroslav, 25

Kuzmarov, Jeremy, 30

Labor and Monopoly Capital,
22

Labor in the Global Digital
Economy, 22

Labor Pains, 22

Lamrani, Salim, 23, 24



INDEX

Language of Empire, 29

Law and the Rise of
Capitalism, 25

Law of Worldwide Value, 28

Le Blanc, Paul, 21

Lebowitz, Michael A,, 25,
26,27

Leibovitz, Clement, 21

Lenin and Philosophy and
Other Essays, 28

Let Me Speak!, 32

Lettuce Wars, 22

Levins, Richard, 31

Levy, Madeleine R,, 25

Lewontin, Richard, 31

Li, Minqi, 22

Lie of Global Prosperity, 12

Liberal Virus, 28

Léwy, Michael, 24

Magdoff, Fred, 15, 19, 20

Magdoff, Harry, 30

Magnus Hirschfeld, 21

Mahajan, Rahul, 30

Making of a Cybertariat, 22

Making Sense of the Media, 29

Mapping My Way Home, 18

Marciano, John, 21, 30

Marcos, Subcomandante, 24

Marek, Franz, 27

Margolies, David, 27

Marsh, John, 19, 25

Marx, Karl, 27

Marx’s Ecology, 20

Mayekiso, Mzwanele, 17

Mazoyer, Marcel, 20

McChesney, Robert W., 19,
29,30

Memoirs of Bernardo Vega, 18

Merrifield, Andy, 32

Mészéros, Istvan, 25, 26,
28,31

Mexico’s Revolution Then and
Now, 24

Millet, Damien, 18

Miseducating for the Global
Economy, 16

Modern Imperialism, Modern
Finance Capital, and Marx’s
Law of Value, 25

Monopoly Capital, 18

Morbid Symptoms: Socialist
Register 2010,

More Unequal, 31

Muzzupappa, Antonella, 19

Mythologies of State and
Monopoly Power, 3

Naming the System, 18

Navigating the Zeitgeist, 2

Neuburger, Bruce, 22

Necessity of Social Control,
26

New Crusade, 30

Nkrumah, Kwame, 17

Nobody Called Me Charlie, 18

Not Automatic, 22
Nuss, Sabine, 19

On the Global Waterfront, 22

One Day in December, 23

Open Veins of Latin America,
24

Palmer, Bryan D., 21
Panitch, Leo, 6
Paramilitarism and the Assault
on Democracy in Haiti, 24
Patterson, Thomas C., 21
Pattullo, Polly, 23
People’s Lawyer, 25
Perelman, Michael, 19
Peterson, David, 31
Philosophical Arabesques, 28
Pilisuk, Marc, 31
Planning from Below, 10
Political Economy of Media,
29
Politics of Genocide, 31
Politics of Immigration, 31
Politics of the Right, 6
PolyluxMarx, 19
Postmodern Prince, 26
Power in Our Hands, 23
Powers of Desire, 32
Pox Americana, 30
Preston, Charles, 18
Problem of the Media, 29

Question of Strateqgy: Socialist
Register 2013, 4

Racein Cuba, 23

Race to Revolution, 21

Radical Perspectives on the
Rise of Fascism in Germany,
26

Rag-Tags, Scum, Riff-Raff, and
Commies, 30

Railroading Economics, 19

Rajiva, Lila, 29

Ralph Miliband and the
Politics of the New Left, 18

Reawakening of the Arab
World, 28

Reclaiming the Ivory Tower,
23

Reconstructing Lenin, 26

Red Cat, White Cat, 17

Redder Shade of Green, 20

Reiter, Ranya R., 32

Reminiscences of the Cuban
Revolutionary War, 24

Research Unit for Political
Economy, 29

Rethinking Democracy, 6

Rethinking Revolution, 6

Return to the Source, 17

Revolutionary Doctors, 25

Rise of China, 17

Rise of the Tea Party, 29

Roberto, Michael Joseph, 5

Rolph-Trouillot, Michel, 24

Rosa Luxemburg Reader, 29

Roudart, Laurence, 20

Rountree, Jennifer Achord, 31

Rowbotham, Sheila, 32

Ruben, Albert, 25

Rubinstein, Annette T., 25

Russia and the Long Transition
from Capitalism to
Socialism, 29

Russians are Coming, Again,
30

Ruth First and Joe Slovo in the
War against Apartheid, 17

Ryan, Howard, 19

Saito, Kohei, 20

Sandine, Al, 32

Santucci, Antonio A, 27

Save Our Unions, 22

Science and Humanism of
Stephen Jay Gould, 31

Screpanti, Ernesto, 19

Sen, Gita, 32

Shadows of Tender Fury, 24

Sheehan, Helena, 2, 25

Shoup, Laurence H., 10

Silent Revolution, 24

Smith, John, 19

Snitow, Ann, 32

Social Structure and Forms of
Consciousness, 31

Socialism or Barbarism, 28

Socialist Alternative, 26

Socialist Defector, 4

Socialist Imperative, 27

Socialist Feminist Project, 32

Socialist Register 2015-2019, 4

Sonbonmatsu, John, 26

Sprague, Jeb, 24

Stansell, Christine, 32

Stecklner, Anne, 19

Steinberg, Michael, 30

Stout, Nancy, 23

Studs Terkel, 23

Stitzle, Ingo, 19

Structural Crisis of Capital,
28

Suwandi, Intan, 11

Sweezy, Paul M., 10, 18

Syriza Wave, 25

Taking Care of Business, 23

Taming of the American
Crowd, 32

Theory of Capitalist
Development, 18

Theory of Monopoly
Capitalism, 26

Thomas, Eric Chester, 30

Thompson, E. P., 26

Thompson, Sharon, 32

Three Essays on Marx’s Value
Theory, 26

Tigar, Michael E., 3, 25

Toussaint, Eric, 18

40

Toward an Anthropology of
Women, 32

Toward an Open Tomb, 29

Township Politics, 17

Transforming Classes, 6

Trump in the White House, 14

Tully, John, 21

Under Attack, Fighting Back,
32

Understanding the Venezuelan
Revolution, 24

Union Power, 22

Unknown Cultural Revolution,
18

Unlikely Secret Agent, 17

Urdang, Stephanie J., 18

Value Chains, 11

Vanden, Harry E., 27
Varga, Joseph J., 21

Vega, Bernardo, 31

Villar, Oliver, 31

Voices of Latin Amierica, 13
Vulnerable Planet, 20

Waitzkin, Howard, 16

Wallace, Rob, 31

Walliman, Isidor, 26

Wall Street’s Think Tank, 10

Walter A. Rodney, 26

Warschawski, Michel, 29

We are the Poors, 17

Weil, Robert, 17

West, Cornel, 27

What Every Environmentalist
Needs to Know About
Capitalism, 20

When Biology Became
Destiny, 32

When Media Goes to War, 29

Why Unions Matter, 23

Wieder, Alan, 17, 23

Williams, Chris, 20

Wilson, David, 31

Winslow, Cal, 26

Wisconsin Uprising, 22

Women and the Politics of
Class, 32

Wood, Ellen Meiksins, 29

Work of Sartre, 31

Worked to the Bone, 22

World to Build, 27

World Turned Upside Down, 6

World We Wish to See, 26

Xu, Zhun, 17

Yates, Michael D., 15, 18, 19,
21,22,23,31

Yohannes, Okbazghi, 20

York, Richard, 20, 31

Young, James, 22

Your Time Is Done Now, 23



MAIL ORDER FORM

aTy. TITLE PRICE

POSTAGE: U.S. $6 FIRST BOOK, $2 EACH ADDITIONAL
CANADA: $9 FIRST BOOK, $6 EACH ADDITIONAL
INTERNATIONAL: $15 FIRST BOOK, $9 EACH ADDITIONAL

LESS 50% MR ASSOCIATE DISCOUNT:

METHOD OF PAYMENT
U CHECK ENCLOSED - please make payable to NEW YORK UNIVERSITY PRESS
O VISA/MASTERCARD / AMERICAN EXPRESS

CARD NO. EXPIRATION DATE

NAME

ADDRESS

EMAIL

PLEASE SEND ORDERS TO OUR DISTRIBUTOR:
NEW YORK UNIVERSITY PRESS, 838 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10003
800.996.6987 / 212.998-2575 / FAX 212.995.3833
email: orders@nyupress.org - website: www.monthlyreview.org



[C]

gy S_
Q =
c20gZ2
Oo< Z
5:3_“_':8
24 z=
g &
O

o

N~

(&}
v B
wv s
Ll
g"’_

=
2o
Z 29w
§£>-§
> Q<23
Z25¥5
v O =
52>
oY 35
=20z €

ABOLITIONIST SOCIALIST

FEMINISM

Radicalizing the Next Revolution

ZILLAH EISENSTEIN

rne LONG REVOLUTION
5LOBAL SOUTH

)

’

N

E ¥\
X

Al4))
LATYT I

VALUE CHAINS

THE NE 1C IMPERIALISM

MYTHOLOGIES OF STATE
AND MONOPOLY POWER

MICHAEL E. TIGAR

GERALD HORNE

One ofthe great istoriansof ourtime.”
coRNELWEST

THE COMING OF THE

AMERICAN
BEHEMOTH

MICHAEL JOSEPH ROBERTO

MBI
OF GLOBAL
PROSPERITY

How Neoliberals Distort
Data to Mask Poverty
and Exploitation

SETH DONNELLY

‘The Life of Marx
and the
Development of
His Work

KARL MARX AND
THE BIRTH OF
MODERN SOCIETY

MICHAEL
HEINRICH





